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Lisa Blanchard 

Community Volunteer 

700 Mini Drive 

Petoskey, MI 49770 

Home: 231.347.0517 

e-mail: plblanchard@charter.net 

 

Bruce Herbert 

BH Investments, Inc. 

406 Michigan Avenue 

Charlevoix, MI 49720 

Home: 231.547.0457 

e-mail: bherbert1@charter.net 

Ray Kiogima 

LTBB of Odawa 

620 Sargent Street 

Harbor Springs, MI 49740 

Home: 231.526.5271 

 

Bill Lovett 

Retired 

4467 Lakeshore Drive 

Charlevoix, MI 49720 

Work: 231.547.3592 

e-mail: Lovett@freeway.net 

 

The Honorable Richard Pajtas 

33rd Circuit Court 

Charlevoix County Building 

301 State Street 

Charlevoix, MI 49720 

Office: 231.547.7243 

rpajt@freeway.net 

Jill Ryan 

Fresh Water Future 

8274 Sturgeon Valley Road 

Indian River, MI 49749 

Home: 231.525.8972 

Work: 231.348.8200 

e-mail: jill@glhabitat.org 

 

Connie Saltonstall 

Retired 

11362 Boyne City Road 

Charlevoix, MI 49720 

Home: 231.547.2138 

Fax: 231.547.0230 

e-mail: conniesaltonstall@charter.net 

B.J. Shawn 

Owner of Bearcub Outfitters 

615 Bay Street 

Petoskey, MI 49770 

Home: 231.439.0444 

Work: 231.439.9500 

e-mail: bjshawn@charter.net 

 

Ted Teller 

Smolinski & Christman PC 

555 Michigan Street 

Petoskey, MI 49770 

Home: 231.348.2004 

Work: 231.347.5555 

e-mail: ted@smolinski-christman.com 

 

Steve Tresidder 

Private Attorney 

424 Petoskey 

Petoskey, MI 49770 

Office: 231.487.9120 

mtjd@charter.net 

 

Keith Williams 

President Chase Bank in Petoskey 

320 Howard Street 

Petoskey, MI 49770 

Home: 231.348.0840 

Work: 231.348.6202 

Fax: 231.347.9903 

e-mail: keith_a_williams@bankone.com 

Julie Witthoeft 

Petoskey News-Review 

 

 

President   Jill Ryan 

Vice President   Steve Tresidder 

Treasurer   Keith Williams 

Secretary   Bill Lovett 


